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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2014-06-18 - 12:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:36.46 524 33.11 40.15 47.41 35.79
2. Domagała Julia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:43.26 461 35.63 42.10 48.91 36.62
3. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 Górnik Radlin 2:44.52 450 34.30 45.56 47.31 37.35
4. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 Górnik Radlin 2:45.55 442 33.81 45.33 47.93 38.48
5. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:47.07 430 35.83 42.23 50.65 38.36
6. Sobik Oliwia 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:51.61 397 38.66 43.74 50.01 39.20
7. Przybyła Dominka SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:53.47 384 38.98 43.97 49.78 40.74
8. Szlek Katarzyna 00 Mks Mos Katowice 2:54.52 377 38.18 48.49 45.37 42.48
9. Chmiel Karolina 00 Mks Mos Katowice 2:59.74 345 42.74 46.75 51.22 39.03

10. Dobrowolska Karolina SR00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:01.96 333 36.99 46.90 55.93 42.14
11. Żurek Martyna 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:04.69 318 39.01 45.67 55.11 44.90

15 lat

1. Czaja Barbara 99 Górnik Radlin 2:33.51 554 32.58 38.65 47.08 35.20
2. Kubik Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:39.29 496 31.63 41.02 48.65 37.99
3. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 2:41.33 478 33.82 43.85 45.92 37.74
4. Knapik Weronika 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:41.83 473 35.63 44.60 44.30 37.30
5. Bocheńska Wiktoria SR 99 Unia Racibórz 2:42.35 469 33.58 42.69 51.44 34.64
6. Turko Daria 99 Górnik Radlin 2:43.83 456 35.62 42.05 48.54 37.62
7. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:54.37 378 39.18 45.26 53.41 36.52
8. Polarz Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:56.81 363 41.38 47.03 47.87 40.53

16 - 18 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:25.43 652 29.72 36.87 43.21 35.63
2. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata SR97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:29.38 602 32.61 40.86 42.50 33.41
3. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:30.26 591 32.32 38.17 45.99 33.78
4. Spoljar Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:32.00 571 31.90 42.06 42.63 35.41
5. Bajura Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:35.10 538 33.28 39.72 46.54 35.56
6. Śliwińska Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:35.78 531 32.39 40.87 47.22 35.30
7. Hasny Marta SR 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:37.12 517 32.80 43.25 45.74 35.33
8. Kolber Roksana 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:40.26 487 34.60 44.62 45.69 35.35
9. Watoła Martyna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:41.17 479 33.59 41.01 49.61 36.96

10. Kieraga Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:43.60 458 36.15 42.88 46.94 37.63
11. Żybała Nikola 98 Górnik Radlin 2:45.91 439 34.56 43.51 45.31 42.53
12. Brejza Natalia SR 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:46.78 432 35.51 44.06 49.10 38.11
13. Olszowska Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 3:02.20 331 35.66 46.89 57.17 42.48

Open

1. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:25.43 652 29.72 36.87 43.21 35.63
2. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata SR97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:29.38 602 32.61 40.86 42.50 33.41
3. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:30.26 591 32.32 38.17 45.99 33.78
4. Spoljar Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:32.00 571 31.90 42.06 42.63 35.41
5. Klimas Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:32.16 569 33.62 41.53 42.69 34.32
6. Czaja Barbara 99 Górnik Radlin 2:33.51 554 32.58 38.65 47.08 35.20
7. Bajura Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:35.10 538 33.28 39.72 46.54 35.56
8. Śliwińska Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:35.78 531 32.39 40.87 47.22 35.30
9. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:36.46 524 33.11 40.15 47.41 35.79

10. Hasny Marta SR 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:37.12 517 32.80 43.25 45.74 35.33
11. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:38.76 501 33.33 40.42 48.72 36.29
12. Kubik Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:39.29 496 31.63 41.02 48.65 37.99
13. Kolber Roksana 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:40.26 487 34.60 44.62 45.69 35.35
14. Watoła Martyna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:41.17 479 33.59 41.01 49.61 36.96
15. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:41.21 479 36.25 41.12 46.42 37.42
16. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 2:41.33 478 33.82 43.85 45.92 37.74
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. Knapik Weronika 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:41.83 473 35.63 44.60 44.30 37.30
18. Bocheńska Wiktoria SR 99 Unia Racibórz 2:42.35 469 33.58 42.69 51.44 34.64
19. Domagała Julia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:43.26 461 35.63 42.10 48.91 36.62
20. Kieraga Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:43.60 458 36.15 42.88 46.94 37.63
21. Turko Daria 99 Górnik Radlin 2:43.83 456 35.62 42.05 48.54 37.62
22. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 Górnik Radlin 2:44.52 450 34.30 45.56 47.31 37.35
23. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 Górnik Radlin 2:45.55 442 33.81 45.33 47.93 38.48
24. Żybała Nikola 98 Górnik Radlin 2:45.91 439 34.56 43.51 45.31 42.53
25. Brejza Natalia SR 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:46.78 432 35.51 44.06 49.10 38.11
26. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:47.07 430 35.83 42.23 50.65 38.36
27. Sobik Oliwia 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:51.61 397 38.66 43.74 50.01 39.20
28. Przybyła Dominka SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:53.47 384 38.98 43.97 49.78 40.74
29. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:54.37 378 39.18 45.26 53.41 36.52
30. Szlek Katarzyna 00 Mks Mos Katowice 2:54.52 377 38.18 48.49 45.37 42.48
31. Polarz Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:56.81 363 41.38 47.03 47.87 40.53
32. Chmiel Karolina 00 Mks Mos Katowice 2:59.74 345 42.74 46.75 51.22 39.03
33. Dobrowolska Karolina SR00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:01.96 333 36.99 46.90 55.93 42.14
34. Olszowska Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 3:02.20 331 35.66 46.89 57.17 42.48
35. Żurek Martyna 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:04.69 318 39.01 45.67 55.11 44.90

PK Chmielewska Julia 02 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących2:52.74 389 37.68 47.26 49.12 38.68
PK Nowicka Weronika 00 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących3:11.41 286 45.15 50.55 55.88 39.83


